Piloto | Grup. | Copa | T.Total
Josep M2 Rotllant Noguera W 1290.618
David Yagle Serra W 1294.999
Jordi Sances W 1304.943
Alonso Rodriguez W 1307.751
Toni Mulet Mulet w 1316.851
David Valverde Garzon w 1323.008
Luis Rafael Molina Giron w 1346.528
Eloi Rotllant Burdo A 1360.577
Albert Cespedes Marsa K 1382.148
Pol Garcia Ruiz K 1395.400
Tito Martorell Zammit W 1401.289
Carles Martinez Valles K 1403.108
Jesus Sanchez Lopez K 1408.554
Miquel Gubianas Sabartes K 1411.504
Francisco Andres Molina Giron A 1415.108
Sergi Vilalta A 1433.729
Pedro Duran A 1434.466
Jose Luis Roig Lopez A 1438.166
David Romero Verges A 1443.491
Jordi Urpi A 1445.731
Angel Molina Giron K 1450.503
Jordi Roca Bes A 1457.867
Alberto Jodar Gémez K 1460.553
Guillem Orell K 1464.908
Lloreng Martin N 1528.053
Guillem Romero N 1535.916
Carles Cuadra Paz N Vv 1554.215
Oriol Rib6 N 1560.552
Marcel Duran Brosa N 1560.838
Anna Turon N D 1563.622
Gerard Santaularia Duran N I 1573.886
Sergi Figueras Moline N I 1574.233
Angel Garzon Diaz N \ 1576.624
David Pla Vilaré N 1577.637
David Puig Puig N 1586.610
Vanessa Puigcarb6 Bes N D 1588.773
Macia Coll Ruiz N I 1590.410
Esteve Sanjurjo Marquine N 1603.252
Pablo Martin N 1625.638
Joan Manel Jodar Grifull N 1629.755
Oscar Chaparro Carrera N 1629.903
Marc Rocadembosch Ambos N 1637.582
Carles Puig Casanovas N I 1641.151
Santi Herreros Angrill N 1642.296
Eduard Aguilar Tuneu N I 1646.819
Francisco Romero Montenegro N \Y 1649.211
Joan Llanes Ticé N 1650.334
Carlos Martinez Monzon N Vv 1652.018
Angel Cavero Morcillo N 1671.241
Marc Casoliva Isern N 1679.135
Toni Vidal Guiu N Vv 1680.438
Laura Vinyes Canadas N D-1 1711.041
Silvia Medina Medina N D 1731.518
Albert Monterrubio Torres N 1.6 1736.561
Marga Perez Villar N D 1785.083
Jordi Valls Lleonart N 1804.709
Alex Jornet Rivas N 1825.946
Eduard Benito Chumillas N 1852.418
Fran Carrera Lloret N 1861.459




Jordi Miranda Ruiz

Jordi Figueres Figueres
Joan Costa Roca
Asensio Campos

Pere Cao Vascos

Chus Alvarez Alvarez
Jaime Borras Gomila
Jacobo Cavero Morcillo
Diego Picazo Rodriguez
Juan José Martinez Cabero
Fer Velilla Golobarda
Jordi Guberna Arocas
Jorge Zarcos Garcia
Antonio Lozano

Andreu Serrat

Pere Closa Argerich
Marc Balanza Colom
Joan Sarsanedas

Miguel Angel Simo Herrero
Margal Montpié Trincheria
Arnau Bennasar Moreno
Abel Pujol Torrents
Manel Pelaez Saavedra
Ramon Aguilar Mas
Denis Dominguez

Ricard Vicente

Marc Casoliva Isern

Kiku Renalies Vilanova
Israel Moreno Soler
Maurici Canongia

Josep Martin Serra
Jaume Nadal Molina
Dani Franco

Jordi Estevez

Joan Claret Cruz

Jordi Gallart Torres
Domenec Quintana Tarrega
Lluis Esteban Aguera
Xavier Diaz Navarro
Ignasi Puig Cusine
Daniel Gubianas

Ferran Solans

Sergi Nadal Taberner
Arnau Puig Davi
Joaquim Fernandez Alonso
Jordi Llanes Ticé

Marc Ticé Vidal
Francisco Roldan Gomez
Simo6 Serra

Lluis Feliu Roca

Israel Velasco Sanz
Jaume Martinez

Joan Sauri Araus

Jaume Jovell Acosta
Joan Puig

Mario Marquez Jr.

Pablo Iglesias Gil

Isidre Cornella

Josep Codina Codina
Alvaro Malberti
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679.712
690.511
691.883
700.478
701.844
711.355
716.645
716.704
717.445
734.198
738.706
746.180
750.685
754.518
754.766
757.929
761.548
778.487
785.782
788.001
797.488
799.536
800.917
806.499
811.594
835.006
848.941
850.930
856.588
856.692
858.581
860.245
860.912
861.184
869.432
874.068
877.122
877.627
877.767
883.258
886.078
886.996
887.100
891.125
892.360
892.667
893.431
894.878
895.390
896.636
899.651
902.543
904.571
904.842
905.013
906.076
911.202
912.632
916.934
920.692




Joel Rey Mestres

Joan Zapata Marroig
Juan Carlos Campoy Macias
Placido Serra

Rosa Vila Fité

Frederic Miré Palomar
Miquel Arisa

Victor Vizcaino Vergés
Jordi Boladeres Arno
Jordi Sanmarti

Jose Ponce Blanco
Graciela Codina Alonso
Joan Soldevila

Jaume Dachs Cadefeu
Jordi Sanchez Cabot
Ruben Almansa

Roger Genesca

Anna Vinyet Pujol

Jose Ramon Boque
Juan Diego Marin

Juan Miguel Rueda
Ruben Cazorla
Joaquim Cazorla
Alfonso Lopez Serrano
Roger P Davi

Mario Marquez Vilanova
Jaime Borras Aguilo
Ferran Dachs Cadefeu
Joan Canongia

Jesus Martinez

Jesus Camacho

Nestor Troncoso

Sergio Martorell Rodriguez
Isabel Davi

Josep Ribé

Betlem Camps

Eduardo Galvez Moreno
Josep Nufio

David Benito

Josep Lluis Vila Torras
Albert Granados

Adam Orozco Vall
David Carod Feijoo
Maria Navarro Girbes
David Carrascal Elvira
David Bejarano Martin
Emilio Jimenez Gamiz
Jaume Montserrat
Javier Ramirez Macias
Jonathan Fernandez Franco
Josep Parcerises Bar6
Oscar Balanza

Antonio Lozano Garcia
Arnau Trilla

David Avila Artero

Jordi Fornell

Jordi Forto Forto

Jordi Garcia Save
Josep Flores Castellnou
Mar Avi
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921.837
926.722
930.545
930.972
931.981
933.199
935.616
944.466
945.208
945.898
946.662
949.208
951.934
955.082
958.181
960.485
961.224
969.537
971.897
971.915
973.659
975.872
977.879
995.462
995.770
998.284
1005.771
1007.338
1009.437
1010.922
1023.430
1026.350
1026.575
1026.876
1027.388
1042.972
1052.513
1061.333
1065.695
1072.041
1085.525
1091.720
1097.008
1133.436
1156.789
1262.578
Abando
Abando
Abando
Abando
Abando
Abando
No Presentat
No presentat
No presentat
No presentat
No presentat
No presentat
No presentat
No presentat




Marc Rendé Mateu
Marc Sauri Alcazar
Oriol Vidal Simon

Rafael Fernandez Soto
Ferran Fabregas Ortega
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No presentat
No presentat
No presentat
No presentat
No presentat




