

Piloto	Grup.	Copa	T.Total
Josep M <sup>a</sup> Rotllant Noguera	W		1290.618
David Yagüe Serra	W		1294.999
Jordi Sances	W		1304.943
Alonso Rodriguez	W		1307.751
Toni Mulet Mulet	W		1316.851
David Valverde Garzon	W		1323.008
Luis Rafael Molina Giron	W		1346.528
Eloi Rotllant Burdo	A		1360.577
Albert Cespedes Marsa	K		1382.148
Pol Garcia Ruiz	K		1395.400
Tito Martorell Zammit	W		1401.289
Carles Martinez Valles	K		1403.108
Jesus Sanchez Lopez	K		1408.554
Miquel Gubianas Sabartes	K		1411.504
Francisco Andres Molina Giron	A		1415.108
Sergi Vilalta	A		1433.729
Pedro Duran	A		1434.466
Jose Luis Roig Lopez	A		1438.166
David Romero Verges	A		1443.491
Jordi Urpí	A		1445.731
Angel Molina Giron	K		1450.503
Jordi Roca Bes	A		1457.867
Alberto Jódar Gómez	K		1460.553
Guillem Orell	K		1464.908
Llorenç Martín	N		1528.053
Guillem Romero	N		1535.916
Carles Cuadra Paz	N	V	1554.215
Oriol Ribó	N		1560.552
Marcel Duran Brosa	N		1560.838
Anna Turon	N	D	1563.622
Gerard Santaularia Duran	N	I	1573.886
Sergi Figueras Moline	N	I	1574.233
Angel Garzon Diaz	N	V	1576.624
David Plà Vilaró	N		1577.637
David Puig Puig	N		1586.610
Vanessa Puigcarbó Bes	N	D	1588.773
Macià Coll Ruiz	N	I	1590.410
Esteve Sanjurjo Marquine	N		1603.252
Pablo Martin	N		1625.638
Joan Manel Jodar Grifull	N		1629.755
Oscar Chaparro Carrera	N		1629.903
Marc Rocabosch Ambòs	N		1637.582
Carles Puig Casanovas	N	I	1641.151
Santi Herreros Angrill	N		1642.296
Eduard Aguilar Tuneu	N	I	1646.819
Francisco Romero Montenegro	N	V	1649.211
Joan Llanes Ticó	N		1650.334
Carlos Martinez Monzon	N	V	1652.018
Angel Cervero Morcillo	N		1671.241
Marc Casòliva Isern	N		1679.135
Toni Vidal Guiu	N	V	1680.438
Laura Vinyes Cañadas	N	D-I	1711.041
Silvia Medina Medina	N	D	1731.518
Albert Monterrubio Torres	N	1.6	1736.561
Marga Perez Villar	N	D	1785.083
Jordi Valls Lleonart	N		1804.709
Alex Jornet Rivas	N		1825.946
Eduard Benito Chumillas	N		1852.418
Fran Carrera Lloret	N		1861.459

Jordi Miranda Ruiz	W		679.712
Jordi Figueres Figueres	W		690.511
Joan Costa Roca	W		691.883
Asensio Campos	W		700.478
Pere Cao Vascos	W		701.844
Chus Alvarez Alvarez	W		711.355
Jaime Borrás Gomila	W		716.645
Jacobo Cavero Morcillo	W		716.704
Diego Picazo Rodriguez	W		717.445
Juan José Martínez Cabero	W		734.198
Fer Velilla Golobarda	A		738.706
Jordi Guberna Arocas	A		746.180
Jorge Zarcos Garcia	A		750.685
Antonio Lozano	K		754.518
Andreu Serrat	K		754.766
Pere Closa Argerich	K		757.929
Marc Balanza Colom	W		761.548
Joan Sarsanedas	K		778.487
Miguel Angel Simo Herrero	W		785.782
Marçal Montpió Trincheria	A		788.001
Arnau Bennasar Moreno	A		797.488
Abel Pujol Torrents	W		799.536
Manel Pelaez Saavedra	A		800.917
Ramón Aguilar Mas	W		806.499
Denis Dominguez	W		811.594
Ricard Vicente	A		835.006
Marc Casòliva Isern	N		848.941
Kiku Renalies Vilanova	W		850.930
Israel Moreno Soler	A		856.588
Maurici Canongia	N	I	856.692
Josep Martin Serra	N	V	858.581
Jaume Nadal Molina	N		860.245
Dani Franco	A		860.912
Jordi Estevez	N	V	861.184
Joan Claret Cruz	N		869.432
Jordi Gallart Torres	N		874.068
Domenec Quintana Tarrega	N	V	877.122
Lluís Esteban Aguera	N		877.627
Xavier Diaz Navarro	N		877.767
Ignasi Puig Cusine	N		883.258
Daniel Gubianas	N		886.078
Ferran Solans	N	V	886.996
Sergi Nadal Taberner	A		887.100
Arnau Puig Davi	N	I	891.125
Joaquim Fernandez Alonso	N	V	892.360
Jordi Llanes Ticó	N		892.667
Marc Ticó Vidal	N		893.431
Francisco Roldan Gomez	N		894.878
Simó Serra	W		895.390
Lluís Feliu Roca	N	V	896.636
Israel Velasco Sanz	N		899.651
Jaume Martinez	N		902.543
Joan Sauri Araus	N	V	904.571
Jaume Jovell Acosta	N		904.842
Joan Puig	A		905.013
Mario Marquez Jr.	N	I	906.076
Pablo Iglesias Gil	N		911.202
Isidre Cornella	N		912.632
Josep Codina Codina	N	V	916.934
Alvaro Malberti	N		920.692

Joel Rey Mestres	N		921.837
Joan Zapata Marroig	N		926.722
Juan Carlos Campoy Macias	N		930.545
Placido Serra	N		930.972
Rosa Vilà Fitó	N	D	931.981
Frederic Miró Palomar	N	V	933.199
Miquel Arisa	N	I	935.616
Victor Vizcaino Vergés	N		944.466
Jordi Boladeres Arno	N	1.6	945.208
Jordi Sanmarti	N		945.898
Jose Ponce Blanco	N		946.662
Graciela Codina Alonso	N	D	949.208
Joan Soldevila	N	V	951.934
Jaume Dachs Cadefeu	N		955.082
Jordi Sanchez Cabot	N	V	958.181
Ruben Almansa	N	1.6	960.485
Roger Genescà	N		961.224
Anna Vinyet Pujol	N	D	969.537
Jose Ramon Boque	N	V	971.897
Juan Diego Marín	N		971.915
Juan Miguel Rueda	N		973.659
Ruben Cazorla	N	I	975.872
Joaquim Cazorla	N	V	977.879
Alfonso Lopez Serrano	N	V	995.462
Roger P Davi	N	I	995.770
Mario Marquez Vilanova	N	V	998.284
Jaime Borrás Aguilo	W		1005.771
Ferran Dachs Cadefeu	N		1007.338
Joan Canongia	N	1.6-V	1009.437
Jesus Martinez	N	V	1010.922
Jesus Camacho	N	V	1023.430
Nestor Troncoso	N		1026.350
Sergio Martorell Rodriguez	N	I	1026.575
Isabel Davi	N	D	1026.876
Josep Ribó	N	V1.6	1027.388
Betlem Camps	N	D	1042.972
Eduardo Galvez Moreno	N		1052.513
Josep Nuño	N	I	1061.333
David Benito	N	I	1065.695
Josep Lluís Vila Torras	N	V-1.6	1072.041
Albert Granados	N		1085.525
Adam Orozco Vall	N	1.6	1091.720
David Carod Feijoo	N		1097.008
Maria Navarro Girbes	N	D	1133.436
David Carrascal Elvira	N		1156.789
David Bejarano Martín	N		1262.578
Emilio Jimenez Gamiz	N	V	Abando
Jaume Montserrat	N		Abando
Javier Ramirez Macias	N		Abando
Jonathan Fernandez Franco	N		Abando
Josep Parcerises Baró	N	V	Abando
Oscar Balanza	A		Abando
Antonio Lozano Garcia	N	V	No Presentat
Arnau Trilla	N		No presentat
David Avila Artero	K		No presentat
Jordi Fornell	N		No presentat
Jordi Forto Forto	A		No presentat
Jordi Garcia Save	N		No presentat
Josep Flores Castellnou	W		No presentat
Mar Avi	N	D	No presentat

Marc Rendé Mateu	N	No presentat
Marc Sauri Alcazar	N	No presentat
Oriol Vidal Simon	N	No presentat
Rafael Fernandez Soto	W	No presentat
Ferran Fabregas Ortega	K	No presentat